
 
 

MAYOR’S DIARY FOR MAY 2023 

Date Event 

Monday 1 May Councillor Briefings 

Tuesday 2 May CitySwitch Annual Awards Event 

Friday 5 May Meeting with Park Run North Sydney and Council’s 
General Manager  

Meeting with local resident re Neutral Bay Town 
Centre 

Citizenship Ceremony 

Monday 8 May Ordinary Meeting of Council 

Tuesday 9 May Sport and Recreation Reference Group 

Saturday 13 May 82nd Anniversary Remembrance Service for Anzac 
Battle of Crete 

Monday 15 May Councillor Briefings 

Tuesday 16 May Environmental Reference Group 

Sustainable Transport Reference Group 

Wednesday 17 May Meeting with Minister Rose Jackson MLC, with 
Council’s General Manager and Director Community, 
Planning & Environment 

Friday 19 May Citizenship Ceremony 

Sunday 21 May North Sydney Precinct System 50th Anniversary Event 

Monday 22 May Ordinary Meeting of Council 

Friday 26 May North Sydney Bushcare Team – Building Bridges to 
Boorowa Tree Planting weekend 

Saturday 27 May North Sydney Bushcare Team – Building Bridges to 
Boorowa Tree Planting weekend 

Sunday 28 May  North Sydney Bushcare Team – Building Bridges to 
Boorowa Tree Planting weekend 

 


